
 
 
The Surface Transportation Board (STB) received the Contract Summaries 
contained in this PDF on April 20, 2015.  Shippers desiring to file complaint and 
discovery petitions with the STB must do so on or before May 7, 2015.  Eighteen 
days are allowed for these purposes per 49 CFR § 1313.10(1). 
 
 
 



STB CONTRACT SUMMARY TRANSMISSION FORM
 

TO:
Surface Transportation Board

(e-mail address - agri.contracts@stb.dot.gov)
395 E Street, S.W.

Washington, D.C. 20423-0001
Telephone Number (202) 245-0281

FAX Number (202) 245-0461

Account Number 718
DATE: 04-19-2015

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES TRANSMITTED:          8    + Transmittal 

NUMBER OF CONTRACTS SUBMITTED:            4

Gentlemen:

The enclosed contract(s) or contract amendment(s), issued by the Union Pacific Railroad Company, are
submitted for filing in compliance with the Interstate Commerce Commission Termination Act of 1995 (ACT) and
are assigned the following STB numbers:
 

STB-OTMQ 155214-G

STB-OTMQ 156087
STB-UPCQ 100036-A
STB-UPCQ 100046-01

Please acknowledge receipt of this transmittal by E-mail or by Faxing a copy of this letter, with notation of receipt, to the undersigned.
                                                                                          Yours truly,

                                                                                          Alan P. Ratcliffe
                                                                                          Union Pacific Railroad Company
                                                                                          Pricing Service Department
                                                                                          1400 Douglas Street, Stop 1340
                                                                                          Telephone Number (402) 544-3239
                                                                                          FAX Number (402) 501-0162
                                                                                          E-MAIL: apratcli@up.com
Enclosure

[Please note: If you do not receive all pages, or if you have received this E-mail transmission in error, please telephone (402) 544-3239 as 
soon as possible.] 



STB-UPOTMQ 155214-G

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued:
April 19, 2015

Effective:
January 1, 2015

Issued by: 
T. P. NOSER 

MANAGER PRICING SERVICES 
1400 Douglas Street 

Mail Stop 1340 
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

     UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
     1400 Douglas St.
     Omaha, NE  68179 

COMMODITY:

     Malt   ADDITION  

SHIPPER:

     MALTEUROP NORTH AMERICA INC   ADDITION  

ORIGIN(S):

     EAST ST LOUIS, IL   ADDITION 
     ADAMS, WI   ADDITION 
     NEW ORLEANS, LA   ADDITION 
     ST LOUIS, MO   ADDITION 
     NORTH PLATTE, NE   ADDITION 
     PINE BLUFF, AR   ADDITION 
     EAGLE PASS, TX   ADDITION  

DESTINATION(S):

     WINONA, MN   ADDITION 
     HOUSTON, TX   ADDITION  

PORT(S):

     Not Applicable 

DURATION:

     Effective Date: January 1, 2015
     Amendment Effective Date: January 1, 2015   ADDITION 
     Expiration Date: December 31, 2015   EXTENSION  

RAIL CAR DATA:

     No cars dedicated to service under this Contract.  Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only. 

RATES & CHARGES:

     Not applicable 

VOLUME:

     Single Car Shipments   ADDITION  

SPECIAL FEATURES:

     Special Switching Provision
     Not Applicable.  This change pertained only to confidential data. (Switching) 

SPECIAL NOTICE:

     Not applicable 

STB-UPOTMQ 155214-G



STB-UPOTMQ 156087

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued:
April 19, 2015

Effective:
January 1, 2015

Issued by: 
T. P. NOSER 

MANAGER PRICING SERVICES 
1400 Douglas Street 

Mail Stop 1340 
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

     UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
     1400 Douglas St.
     Omaha, NE  68179 

COMMODITY:

     Wheat Flour Exc.Blended Or Prepared See 20451- 20452 

SHIPPER:

     ITALGRANI USA 

ORIGIN(S):

     ST LOUIS, MO 

DESTINATION(S):

     SPRINGVILLE, UT 

PORT(S):

     Not Applicable 

DURATION:

     Effective Date: January 1, 2015
     Expiration Date: December 31, 2015 

RAIL CAR DATA:

     Carrier Equipment not involved. 

RATES & CHARGES:

     Not applicable 

VOLUME:

     Single Car Shipments 

SPECIAL FEATURES:

     Special Switching Provision 

SPECIAL NOTICE:

     Not applicable 

STB-UPOTMQ 156087



STB-UPUPCQ 100036-A

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued:
April 19, 2015

Effective:
March 17, 2015

Issued by: 
T. P. NOSER 

MANAGER PRICING SERVICES 
1400 Douglas Street 

Mail Stop 1340 
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

     UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
     1400 Douglas St.
     Omaha, NE  68179 

COMMODITY:

     Sorghum Grains   ADDITION  

SHIPPER:

     THE SCOULAR CO   ADDITION  

ORIGIN(S):

     PRATT, KS   ADDITION 
     DOWNS, KS   ADDITION  

DESTINATION(S):

     VANCOUVER, WA   ADDITION  

PORT(S):

     Not Applicable 

DURATION:

     Effective Date: March 17, 2015
     Amendment Effective Date: March 17, 2015   ADDITION 
     Expiration Date: April 1, 2015   EXTENSION  

RAIL CAR DATA:

     No cars dedicated to service under this Contract.  Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only. 

RATES & CHARGES:

     Not applicable 

VOLUME:

     Minimum shipment of 107 carloads.   ADDITION 
     Multiple Car Shipments   ADDITION  

SPECIAL FEATURES:

     Special Switching Provision
     Not Applicable.  This change pertained only to confidential data. (Switching) 

SPECIAL NOTICE:

     Not applicable 

STB-UPUPCQ 100036-A



STB-UPUPCQ 100046-01

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMENDED CONTRACT SUMMARY

Issued:
April 19, 2015

Effective:
April 1, 2015

Issued by: 
T. P. NOSER 

MANAGER PRICING SERVICES 
1400 Douglas Street 

Mail Stop 1340 
OMAHA, NEBRASKA 68179



PARTICIPATING CARRIERS:

     UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
     1400 Douglas St.
     Omaha, NE  68179 

COMMODITY:

     Oats   ADDITION  

SHIPPER:

     CARGILL ANIMAL NUTRITION   ADDITION  

ORIGIN(S):

     WICHITA FALLS, TX   ADDITION  

DESTINATION(S):

     LE COMPTE, LA   ADDITION 
     OKLAHOMA CITY, OK   ADDITION 
     ABILENE, TX   ADDITION 
     GIDDINGS, TX   ADDITION 
     NOLTE, TX   ADDITION  

PORT(S):

     Not Applicable 

DURATION:

     Effective Date: April 1, 2015
     Amendment Effective Date: April 1, 2015   ADDITION 
     Expiration Date: August 31, 2015   EXTENSION  

RAIL CAR DATA:

     Carrier Equipment not involved.   ADDITION 
     No cars dedicated to service under this Contract.  Cars are provided on a common carrier basis only.   DELETION  

RATES & CHARGES:

     Not applicable 

VOLUME:

     Single Car Shipments   ADDITION  

SPECIAL FEATURES:

     Special Switching Provision
     Not Applicable.  This change pertained only to confidential data. (Switching) 

SPECIAL NOTICE:

     Not applicable 

STB-UPUPCQ 100046-01


